Equipment Rack
 Professional Grade Perfect Finish
Overview
The Ordain Floor Standing Rack is a high-quality rack cabinet designed
for professional Networking and Audio-Visual applications. Engineered
for durability, this series is constructed from 1.2 mm steel, ensuring a rigid
and secure environment for critical infrastructure.
The unit features a lockable toughened glass MS front door that balances
security with visibility. Designed with precision, it includes mounting rails
with clear "U" markings to simplify equipment installation. To ensure opti-
mal performance, the rack offers 2 or 4 fan mounting provisions and
sufficient perforation for ventilation.
*     Pictures of Device may vary from actual models.
*     Product Hardware / Specification are subject to change-without further notice.
*     All Trademarks, Logos, Brands & Product name are properties of the respective owner
Features
• Heavy-Duty Build: Made of 1.2 mm high-quality metal sheet with 1.6
mm mounting angles.
• Superior Cooling: Features a top-mounted option for 2 or 4 cooling
fans and adequate ventilation perforation to maintain airflow.
• Removable side panels: (varying by size) for easy maintenance.
• Cable entry provisions: at both the top and bottom for organized
wiring.
• Premium Finish: Treated with a 7-process pre-treated powder coating
for long-lasting durability. Available in RAL-7035 Grey or Black.
• Versatile Options: Perforated front and rear doors are also available.
Visit us at:- www.ordainindia.com | E-mail: sales@ordainindia.com or sales@soundshine.co.in
Head Office:- B-191, 2nd Floor, Phase-1, Naraina Industrial Area, New Delhi-110028 | Marketing By:- Soundshine Projects Private Limited
Specification Details
Material 1.2 mm High-Quality Steel
Mounting Rails 1.6 mm with Clear "U" Marking
Front Door Toughened Glass with Real MS Door & Lock
Cooling Provision for 2 or 4 Fans (Top)
Cable Entry Top & Bottom
Surface Finish 7-Process Pre-treated Powder Coating
Certifications ROHS, CE, FC
Technical Specifications
Model SIZE DIMENTIONS (W*D*H)
OS-FSR-12U 12U 600 X 600 X 612 mm
OS-FSR-17U 17U 600 X 600 X 825 mm
OS-FSR-22U 22U 600 X 600 X 1048 mm
OS-FSR-24U 24U 600 X 600 X 1136 mm
OS-FSR-27U 27U 600 X 600 X 1269 mm
OS-FSR-32U 32U 600 X 600 X 1492 mm
OS-FSR-42U 42U 600 X 600 X 1938 mm
Available Models & Dimensions
Floor Standing Rack